
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Motard TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Andres Dorado 94 3 16 2 20 0 0 0 4 13 1 25 2 20

2 Avery Dreher 88 7 7 4 13 0 0 11 3 2 20 2 20 1 25

3 Víctor Rosales  75 0 3 16 0 0 5 11 3 16 3 16 3 16

4 osvaldo diaz 37 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 8 3 8 3 4 13 7 7

5 Maikel Perez 36 0 0 0 0 3 16 6 9 0 5 11

6 Julian Correa 29 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 6 9

7 Eli Block 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Sean Kelly 25 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Simao Lawant 25 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

10 Ashton Yates 25 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0

11 Max Angles 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0

12 Sam Lochoff 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0

13 Jesse Berwick 23 0 11 3 0 2 20 0 0 0 0

14 Casey Davis 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Adriano Vieira 20 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 7 7 9 3

16 Felix Diego 20 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 0

17 Chace Morrison 20 0 0 0 0 6 9 5 11 0 0

18 Tony Martinez 17 0 14 3 0 0 0 11 3 5 11 0

19 Giorgio Cravotto 16 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3

20 Rob Bergollo 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

21 Cory grimm 16 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

22 Yesey Marrero 16 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 4 13

23 Mike Debrabant 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

24 Jorge Vasco 13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

25 Stephen Holden 12 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 6 9 0

26 Juan Sanchez 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 David Hugh 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Shaieb Abuawad 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Juan Diaz-Ruiz 9 0 0 0 0 10 3 12 3 0 10 3

30 Mitchell Walz 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0

31 Peter Maynard 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

32 Tyler Cunningham 6 8 3 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Phillip Chavez 6 9 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Rick Podlas 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 8 3 0

35 Juan Jaramillo 6 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 12 3

36 Dylan Cunningham 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Juan Jaramillo 3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Andy Vanbilliard  3 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

39 Christopher Kosan 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

2021 Season Standings



40 Andrew Engelmann 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3

41 Diego deodoro 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

42 Edelberto Acosta  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Jason Datis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Gus Rodio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Brandon Paasch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Aurelio Casillas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Juan Sanchez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Giorgio Cravotto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Michael Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Chris Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 LW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 163 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 1 25 1 25 1 25 4 13

2 Ella Dreher 87 5 11 5 11 2 20 1 25 0 0 0 2 20

3 Isaac Woodworth 80 6 9 7 7 3 16 0 0 3 16 3 16 3 16

4 Avery Dreher 65 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 2 20 1 25

5 Joshua Raymond Jr 36 3 16 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Nathan Bettencourt 29 4 13 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Mahdi Salem 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Dylan Cunningham 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Marcello DiGiovanni 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Leonidas Guimaraes 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

GP120 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 140 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Joshua Raymond Jr 50 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0

3 Nathan Bettencourt 32 3 16 3 16 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP190 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 121 1 25 3 16 2 20 0 2 20 0 2 20 2 20

2 Ella Dreher 105 7 7 7 7 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0 3 16

3 Isaac Woodworth 66 0 8 3 3 16 0 0 2 20 3 16 5 11

4 Logan Cunnison 58 4 13 2 20 0 0 0 0 1 25 0

5 Ryder Davis 33 2 20 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 stefano mesa 25 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Avery Dreher 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0

8 Nathan Bettencourt 20 5 11 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Joshua Raymond Jr 19 3 16 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Mahdi Salem 14 8 3 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Christophe Stanoyevic 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

12 Chris Clark 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



13 Leonidas Guimaraes 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Oscar Blandi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ricky Ohare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

SuperMini TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 140 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 2 20 1 25 2 20 0

2 Joseph McCarthy 116 3 16 3 16 3 16 0 3 16 3 16 3 16 2 20

3 Andres Dorado 90 0 0 2 20 0 0 2 20 1 25 1 25

4 Tyler Cunningham 33 4 13 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Devon Houston 33 0 0 0 2 20 4 13 0 0 0 0

6 Andres Dagnino 32 11 3 0 7 7 5 11 5 11 0 0 0

7 Tony Martinez 26 9 3 5 11 6 9 0 0 0 8 3 0

8 Trace Atchison 25 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 5 11

9 Ashton Yates 25 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0

10 Avery Dreher 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0

11 Alexis Olivera 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 3 16

12 Kaleb Stephens 24 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 5 11 0

13 Dane White 22 6 9 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

14 Gary Baker 22 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 4 13 0

15 Jorge Vasco 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Alex Ferreira 20 0 0 0 0 6 9 5 11 0 0

17 Dylan Cunningham 18 5 11 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Mike Debrabant 16 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

19 Logan Cunnison 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Julie Podlas 13 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

21 Isaac Guibert 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

22 Isaac Woodworth 12 0 6 9 9 3 0 0 0 0 0

23 Pablo Villegas 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

24 Jesse Berwick 10 0 9 3 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

25 Rodrigo Correa 9 10 3 8 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

26 Edwin Laverde 9 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0

27 Eddie Cacciola 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

28 Royce Lindenberg 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Erick Orozco 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Rick Podlas 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0

31 sean colleary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Shaieb Abuawad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 HW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Pat Sheridan 120 0 3 16 0 3 16 4 13 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Alex Moorhead 104 4 13 1 25 1 25 1 25 3 16 0 0 0

3 Rick Glover 68 8 3 6 9 3 16 6 9 5 11 2 20 0 0

4 Scott Stump 40 2 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0



5 Dana Young 38 10 3 11 3 0 8 3 6 9 0 2 20 0

6 Barton Kaaber 33 0 4 13 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

7 Damien Montgomery 33 0 0 4 13 4 13 7 7 0 0 0

8 Cory grimm 27 7 7 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0

9 Jack Chartrand 27 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 3 16 0

10 Dylan Cunningham 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Eddie Aguayo 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0

12 Christian Gates 23 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 7 7 0

13 Tyler Cunningham 22 5 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 daniel gourley 20 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 0

15 Andrew Farkas 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

16 T Awojulu 18 0 0 5 11 7 7 0 0 0 0

17 Ben Gloddy 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 todd keesee 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

19 Stephen Holden 14 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

20 Eli Block 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Andres Jaramillo 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

22 James Walters 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

23 THOMAS LENZ 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

24 R Sam Clark 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Ken Carlson 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0

26 Julie Podlas 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Daniel Sowders 3 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Royce Lindenberg 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Thomas Spaulding 3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Edwin Laverde 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Jackson Daigler 3 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec50 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Grayson Correa 167 3 16 3 16 2 20 1 25 2 20 1 25 1 25 2 20

2 Ercel Abbott 159 9 3 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25 2 20 3 16 1 25

3 Carter Dreher 100 6 9 5 11 3 16 3 16 4 13 6 9 4 13 4 13

4 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 92 15 3 8 3 7 7 5 11 3 16 3 16 2 20 3 16

5 Cooper Glover 69 13 3 6 9 4 13 4 13 6 9 5 11 5 11 0 0

6 Gabe Datis 36 7 7 0 0 0 0 4 13 6 9 7 7

7 Alex Coughtry 36 14 3 13 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 7 5 11

8 Jacob Davis 33 2 20 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Connor Raymond 31 5 11 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Jaymee Hampel 30 0 10 3 5 11 6 9 7 7 0 0 0

11 Lily macclugage 26 19 3 9 3 6 9 0 5 11 0 0 0

12 Pablo Dagnino 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Tiffani Clark 25 21 3 12 3 8 3 7 7 9 3 11 3 9 3 0

14 Tobias Morales 19 0 0 0 0 10 3 7 7 0 6 9

15 Zoe Hampel 18 0 15 3 10 3 9 3 11 3 9 3 8 3 0 0



16 Reese Frankenfield 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 joel laub 10 18 3 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Dylon Dacruz 9 20 3 16 3 11 3 0 0 0 0 0

19 Artur Pinol-Castellanos  9 0 14 3 0 0 12 3 10 3 0 0

20 Eldar Aliev 9 0 0 12 3 0 0 12 3 0 8 3

21 Zayden Chartrand  6 0 0 0 10 3 0 0 10 3 0

22 Marco Macclugage 3 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0

23 Mac Macclugage 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Marley Garcia 3 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Michael Chin 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 TRENTON KEESEE 3 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Sacha Agam 3 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Julian Agam 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Lorenzo Merletti 3 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Ryder Burchardt 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0

31 Ethan Khoury 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

32 Jason Reasin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

33 jarlen bravo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec110 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 TRENTON KEESEE 163 7 7 3 16 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25 1 25 2 20

2 Mac Macclugage 91 1 25 1 25 3 16 0 1 25 0 0 0

3 Cooper Glover 85 9 3 5 11 8 3 10 3 4 13 3 16 2 20 3 16

4 Carter Dreher 80 2 20 8 3 5 11 2 20 6 9 7 7 7 7 8 3

5 Andrew Weyh 79 0 10 3 9 3 6 9 8 3 2 20 3 16 1 25

6 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 71 0 0 2 20 5 11 5 11 7 7 5 11 5 11

7 Kaleb Glover 65 10 3 7 7 0 3 16 3 16 8 3 4 13 7 7

8 Jaymee Hampel 45 0 9 3 7 7 8 3 12 3 5 11 6 9 6 9

9 Barton Kaaber 40 5 11 2 20 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

10 Pablo Dagnino 38 6 9 6 9 4 13 7 7 0 0 0 0

11 Grayson Correa 36 0 0 0 4 13 7 7 4 13 8 3 0

12 Connor Raymond 26 4 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Sebastian Morales 25 0 0 0 0 9 3 6 9 0 4 13

14 Tiffani Clark 21 0 11 3 10 3 9 3 11 3 11 3 12 3 10 3

15 Rocco Gargano 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Gabe Datis 12 8 3 0 0 0 0 10 3 9 3 9 3

17 Lorenzo Pena 6 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0

18 Marley Garcia 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Michael Chin 3 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Kaydin Aguayo 3 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

21 Dominic merrill 3 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0 0

22 Gage MacArthur 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0

23 Scarlett Mccoy 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0

24 Gilbert Garcia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



25 Scarlett Mccoy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MiniGP Pro - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 TRENTON KEESEE 163 2 20 2 20 4 13 2 20 2 20 1 25 2 20 1 25

2 Nicholas Coughtry 117 1 25 6 9 1 25 3 16 5 11 8 3 1 25 8 3

3 Andrew Weyh 78 6 9 8 3 8 3 1 25 3 16 3 16 11 3 9 3

4 Carter Dreher 77 10 3 9 3 7 7 6 9 8 3 2 20 3 16 3 16

5 Mac Macclugage 70 0 1 25 2 20 0 1 25 0 0 0

6 Kaleb Glover 55 7 7 7 7 0 7 7 4 13 9 3 6 9 6 9

7 Cooper Glover 54 5 11 3 16 10 3 0 11 3 5 11 8 3 7 7

8 Jaymee Hampel 48 0 0 5 11 5 11 7 7 10 3 4 13 11 3

9 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 43 0 0 9 3 0 6 9 0 5 11 2 20

10 Barton Kaaber 35 4 13 4 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

11 Pablo Dagnino 32 0 13 3 3 16 4 13 0 0 0 0

12 Taylor Gregg 26 0 0 11 3 0 13 3 4 13 7 7 0

13 Gavin Adams 23 0 5 11 13 3 0 0 6 9 0 0

14 Tiffani Clark 21 0 12 3 12 3 8 3 10 3 15 3 12 3 12 3

15 Sebastian Morales 21 0 0 0 0 9 3 7 7 0 5 11

16 Logan Evans 19 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 9 3 4 13

17 Rocco Gargano 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Gabe Datis 9 9 3 0 0 0 0 11 3 10 3 0

19 Sacha Agam 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Lorenzo Merletti 3 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 joel laub 3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Kaydin Aguayo 3 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 0

23 Gage MacArthur 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0

24 Jean Lugo 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 3 0 0

25 Malachi Eaves 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

26 Ryan Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Naim khoury 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MonkeyBike TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Isaac Woodworth 142 4 13 3 16 1 25 3 16 7 7 2 20 2 20 1 25

2 Zachary Demboske  133 0 0 1 25 2 20 1 25 5 11 7 7 1 25 2 20

3 Alex Moorhead 65 2 20 2 20 5 11 5 11 8 3 0 0 0

4 Dane White 55 0 0 4 13 0 2 20 6 9 0 4 13

5 Matthew Mendez 54 0 0 6 9 0 4 13 3 16 0 3 16

6 David Hugh 54 0 0 3 16 0 1 25 4 13 0 0

7 Dana Young 45 5 11 8 3 12 3 6 9 13 3 0 3 16 0

8 Cory grimm 36 3 16 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0

9 Bonnie Pollard 35 1 25 7 7 13 3 0 0 0 0 0

10 Youssef Faroudi 28 0 5 11 8 3 0 9 3 0 0 5 11

11 Eddie Aguayo 23 0 0 7 7 0 3 16 0 0 0 0



12 John-Paul Craig 21 0 6 9 11 3 0 12 3 8 3 0 8 3

13 Alex Ferreira 14 0 0 0 0 10 3 5 11 0 0

14 Ryan Fagan 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Jackson Daigler 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

16 Zachary Vrba 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

17 daniel gourley 12 0 0 9 3 0 6 9 0 0 0

18 David James 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

19 Ken Carlson 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0

20 Andrew Engelmann 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

21 T Awojulu 3 0 0 14 3 0 0 0 0 0

22 Chad Waltz 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

23 Jessica Cinicolo 3 0 0 15 3 0 0 0 0 0

24 David Perry 3 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F2 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Zachary Demboske  145 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 1 25 1 25 2 20 0 0

2 Devon Houston 92 3 16 3 16 0 5 11 4 13 3 16 0 2 20

3 Joseph McCarthy 83 0 0 2 20 1 25 3 16 0 6 9 4 13

4 Alexis Olivera 67 0 4 13 0 0 0 2 20 1 25 6 9

5 Damien Montgomery 56 0 0 3 16 2 20 2 20 0 0 0

6 Trace Atchison 47 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 5 11

7 Edelberto Acosta  31 0 2 20 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

8 Michael Earnhardt 26 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 4 13 0

9 Matthew Mendez 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

10 Shawn Quickert 16 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

11 Andrew Farkas 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

12 Isaac Woodworth 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Eddie Cacciola 13 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

14 Ryan Barbour 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

15 Royce Lindenberg 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Tom Spaulding 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 James Walters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Youssef Faroudi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP110 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Carter Dreher 128 0 0 2 20 2 20 4 13 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Ercel Abbott 124 4 13 4 13 0 1 25 2 20 2 20 4 13 2 20

3 Mac Macclugage 95 1 25 2 20 1 25 0 1 25 0 0 0

4 Taylor Gregg 52 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 3 16 2 20 0

5 Connor Raymond 36 2 20 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Gavin Adams 29 7 7 6 9 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Nathan Gouker 25 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Jacob Davis 22 5 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0



9 Dominic merrill 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0

10 Reese Frankenfield 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Champ Mccutcheon 16 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

12 Cooper Glover 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0

13 Gabe Datis 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

14 Pablo Dagnino 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

15 Marques Williams II 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

16 Sacha Agam 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 joel laub 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Arthur Deutcsh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

40+ Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 R Sam Clark 142 2 20 2 20 3 16 1 25 1 25 3 16 2 20 0

2 Pat Sheridan 131 0 3 16 2 20 0 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25

3 Rick Glover 110 3 16 5 11 5 11 3 16 3 16 2 20 0 2 20

4 Scott Stump 50 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Barton Kaaber 38 0 0 4 13 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

6 Jack Chartrand 36 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 3 16 0

7 Christian Gates 22 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 6 9 0

8 todd keesee 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

9 Zachary Demboske  13 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

10 TODD KEESEE 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

11 David James 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

12 Rick Podlas 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Diego Villegas 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

14 Jochen Mateuss 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

15 Michael Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F1 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Joseph McCarthy 181 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 5 11 1 25

2 Alex Moorhead 82 4 13 2 20 2 20 4 13 3 16 0 0 0

3 Trace Atchison 70 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 2 20

4 Dana Young 50 0 4 13 7 7 7 7 7 7 0 3 16 0

5 Christian Williams  49 3 16 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 4 13

6 Michael Earnhardt 36 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 2 20 0

7 Matthew Mendez 29 0 0 4 13 0 4 13 0 0 8 3

8 Devon Houston 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 7 7

9 Youssef Faroudi 25 0 0 5 11 0 5 11 0 0 14 3

10 Cory grimm 22 5 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

11 John-Paul Craig 22 0 0 0 0 8 3 3 16 0 11 3

12 Shawn Quickert 20 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0

13 Christian Gates 20 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 7 7 0

14 Edelberto Acosta  16 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0



15 David Hugh 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

16 Julian Correa 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

17 Ryan Barbour 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

18 Zachary Demboske  12 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 10 3

19 Thomas Spaulding 11 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Eddie Cacciola 11 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

21 Andrew Farkas 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

22 Marcello DiGiovanni 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Chad Waltz 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

24 Jack Chartrand 9 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

25 David Perry 9 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0

26 Dane White 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

27 Royce Lindenberg 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Andres Jaramillo 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 T Awojulu 3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

30 James Walters 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3

31 THOMAS LENZ 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3

32 Andrew Engelmann 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

33 Stan Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2

GP Premier TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 50 1 25 1 25

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5

SS 300 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Damien Montgomery 65 0 2 20 1 25 2 20 0

2 Rick Glover 50 0 1 25 0 0 1 25

3 Julie Podlas 25 1 25 0 0 0 0

4 Avery Dreher 25 0 0 0 1 25 0

5 Chris Hall 20 0 0 0 0 2 20


